
Blue Plate Catering

Catering by Michaels

Beyond Catering & Events 

J&L Catering

SBR Events Group

Paramount Events

Entertaining Company 

Lisa Ware

Trish Vogel

312-421-6666

847-213-5036

Lale Ketcham 

beyondcatering.com 

blueplatechicago.com

312-553-9300 ext. 250 

cateringbymichaels.com

tvogel@blueplatechicago.com

lketcham@beyondcatering.com 

lware@cateringbymichaels.com

312-280-7900 

Karly Boudart

jandlcatering.com

karly@jandlcatering.com 

312-406-9757 

773-880-8044

Jennifer Vahle

630-984-9038 

sbrevents.com 

Denise Robinette 

Lauren Marchisotto 

entertainingcompany.com 

lmarchisotto@sbrevents.com

paramounteventschicago.com

denise@entertainingcompany.com 

jvahle@paramounteventschicago.com

PREFERED CATERING LIST
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